General information about company

Scrip code 524752

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE643N01012

Name of the company COMBAT DRUGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(11D) shares . =V)+ o % of
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class i 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TO® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;c 1 4639927 4639927 |58 4639927 4639927 | 58
romoter
Group
(B) Public 11735 3360073 3360073 |42 3360073 3360073 | 42
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11736 8000000 8000000 | 100 8000000 8000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘f;‘r Soter 58 4639927
Group
B) Public 42 2571420
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7211347




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting .R.ights held in
No.of |Partly |No.Of nos. a % of total no. | ¢ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares of shares ] ] Total
Category & Nos. Of paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° a()
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . Denos VII) = SCRR asa%
Shareholders (I) | (TIT) equity | equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As ) Total
held (IV) | held | (V1) V+  |a%of )C(lass eg: | Class | ) Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 4639927 4639927 | 58 4639927 4639927 | 58
Foreign
Individuals)
f‘zu)b'T"tal (4) 1 4639927 4639927 | 58 4639927 4639927 | 58
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 4639927 4639927 | 58 4639927 4639927 | 58
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 2 1308 1308 0.02 1308 1308 0.02
Banks
f‘]“)b'TOtal (B) 2 1308 1308 |0.02 1308 1308 | 0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders | 1) 65 709069 709069 | 8.86 709069 709069 | 8.86
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 20 2086885 2086885 | 26.09 2086885 2086885 | 26.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 48 562811 562811 | 7.04 562811 562811 |7.04
(specify)
(S3u)b—Total (B) 11733 3358765 3358765 [41.98 3358765 3358765 | 41.98
Total Public
Shareholding 11735 3360073 3360073 |42 3360073 3360073 | 42
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 11736 8000000 8000000 | 100 8000000 8000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
11736 8000000 8000000 | 100 8000000 8000000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of )
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in | Pledged or
T;}? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XI1I) umbet o
Underlying . - - o, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding . . sa held in
bl Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of dematerialized
CONVErtivie | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total | ¢ematena’iize
securities . . — 0. | total O- | hares held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX) As a (a) | Shares | (a)
a 00 +B+
% of (A+B+C2 held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
(a) 58 4639927
Sub-Total (A) 58 4639927
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58 4639927
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
63) 0.02 1008
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 1008
O
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 8.86 465674
a(ii .
(a(ii)) 26.09 1560167
(e) 7.04 544571
Sub-Total (B) 41.98 2570412
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
42 2571420
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 7211347
Total
(A+B+C) 100 7211347
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern ;1:;.2 ;lnila tion(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

MULTIPLE FOLIOS HAVE BEEN CLUBBED AS ONE TO REFLECT THE TOTAL
SHAREHOLDING OF INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDER WITH SAME PAN NUMBER




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JANAKIRAM AJJARAPU

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACAPA0374P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4639927

4639927

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4639927

4639927

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

58

58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4639927

4639927

Class eg:y

Total

4639927

4639927

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

58

58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

58

58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4639927

4639927

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UMESH
NARAYAN

SURESH
GADALEY

GUDIPUDI

VENKATESHWARA

RAO

SUSHANT
MOHAN LAL

SESHU
SRINIVAS
AKULA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

ABFPN1549K

ABRPG3289K

ADHPG4172D

AKXPM8796N

ADYPAS838R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180537

100083

200000

655200

384273

1520093

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

180537

100083

200000

655200

384273

1520093

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.26

2.5

8.19

4.8

19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

180537

100083

200000

655200

384273

1520093

Class eg:y

Total

180537

100083

200000

655200

384273

1520093

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.26

1.25

2.5

8.19

4.8

19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.26

2.5

8.19

4.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180537

100083

200000

655200

1135820

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOLDSMITHS
LANDMARKS PVT
LTD

ACCURA PROJECTS &

INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA PVT

LTD

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AAFCG8720R

AAKCA2174Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

36

1

1

48

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

558518

370896

150294

3068

1225

562811

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

558518

370896

150294

3068

1225

562811

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.98

4.64

0.04

0.02

7.04

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

558518

370896

150294

3068

1225

562811

Class eg:y

Total

558518

370896

150294

3068

1225

562811

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.98

4.64

1.88

0.04

0.02

7.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.98

4.64

0.04

0.02

7.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

540278

370896

135294

3068

1225

544571

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



