General information about company							
Scrip code	524752						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE643N01012						
Name of the company	COMBAT DRUGS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	No of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	nts Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	4639927			4639927	58	4639927		4639927	58
(B)	Public	11735	3360073			3360073	42	3360073		3360073	42
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11736	8000000			8000000	100	8000000		8000000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	tegory Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	ng Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58					4639927
(B)	Public				42					2571420
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7211347

ſ	Fable II - State	ement show	ving shar	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the l	Promoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number o each class			ld in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding j	pattern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign	-			-	-	-					
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	4639927			4639927	58	4639927		4639927	58	
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	4639927			4639927	58	4639927		4639927	58	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	4639927			4639927	58	4639927		4639927	58	
В	Table III - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern o	f the Public s	hareholder	•					
(1)	Institutions											
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	1308			1308	0.02	1308		1308	0.02	
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	1308			1308	0.02	1308		1308	0.02	
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•		•	•	•	•	•			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11665	709069			709069	8.86	709069		709069	8.86	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	2086885			2086885	26.09	2086885		2086885	26.09	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	48	562811			562811	7.04	562811		562811	7.04	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		11733	3358765			3358765	41.98	3358765		3358765	41.98	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		11735	3360073			3360073	42	3360073		3360073	42	
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	pattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public sharehold	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		11736	8000000			8000000	100	8000000		8000000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		11736	8000000			8000000	100	8000000		8000000	100	

Т	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern of the	Pron	noter a	nd P	romoter Gro	սթ
Sr.	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up	I	•
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				58					4639927
Sub-Total (A) (2)				58					4639927
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58					4639927
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public share	holder	•			
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.02					1008
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					1008
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							•
(a(i))				8.86					465674
(a(ii))				26.09					1560167
(e)				7.04					544571
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.98					2570412
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42					2571420
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promote	er- No	on Public	share	cholder	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7211347
Total (A+B+C)				100					7211347
Disclosure of r	otes on shareh	olding pattern				•		Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	MULTIPLE FOLIOS HAVE BEEN CLUBBED AS ONE TO REFLECT THE TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDER WITH SAME PAN NUMBER

PAN (II) A No. of fully paid	I JANAKIRAM AJJARAPU ACAPA0374P	Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)JPAN (II)ANo. of fully paid up equity shares4		Click here to go back
No. of fully paid up equity shares 4	ACAPA0374P	
up equity shares 4		Total
	4639927	4639927
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ $(V)+(VI)$ 4	4639927	4639927
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58	58
Number of Voting Ri	ights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X 4	4639927	4639927
Class eg:y		
Total 4	4639927	4639927
Total as a % of Total Voting rights5	58	58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58	58
Number of Locked in	n shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	edged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity	4639927	4639927
Reason for not provid	ding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	vidual shareh	olders holding nomina	l share capital in	1 excess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UMESH NARAYAN	SURESH GADALEY	GUDIPUDI VENKATESHWARA RAO	SUSHANT MOHAN LAL	SESHU SRINIVAS AKULA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABFPN1549K	ABRPG3289K	ADHPG4172D	AKXPM8796N	ADYPA8838R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180537	100083	200000	655200	384273	1520093
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	180537	100083	200000	655200	384273	1520093
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.26	1.25	2.5	8.19	4.8	19
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg: X	180537	100083	200000	655200	384273	1520093
Class eg:y						
Total	180537	100083	200000	655200	384273	1520093
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.26	1.25	2.5	8.19	4.8	19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.26	1.25	2.5	8.19	4.8	19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180537	100083	200000	655200	0	1135820
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			-		
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		GOLDSMITHS LANDMARKS PVT LTD	ACCURA PROJECTS & INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA PVT LTD			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAFCG8720R	AAKCA2174Q			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	36	1	1	8	4	48
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	558518	370896	150294	3068	1225	562811
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	558518	370896	150294	3068	1225	562811
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.98	4.64	1.88	0.04	0.02	7.04
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities	(IX)	_		
Class eg: X	558518	370896	150294	3068	1225	562811
Class eg:y						
Total	558518	370896	150294	3068	1225	562811
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.98	4.64	1.88	0.04	0.02	7.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.98	4.64	1.88	0.04	0.02	7.04
Number of Locked	in shares (X			-		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	540278	370896	135294	3068	1225	544571
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence